Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 28 June 2022
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Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 28 June 2022 - 9:42 AM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Penny Belfast
Miss Mover
Hulky Boy
Dolly Quokka
Urban Ranger

Sebon Toe Less

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Chatting

Winlock At Large
Impulsive
Skirving

Selmo

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Logan's Hero
Psychotic Babe
Audacity
Finniss Eagle
Fired Up

Irish Brandy

Mixed 3/4/Provincial 2/300

Action Bronson
Claretown George
Denzell Bale

Up There Billy

Craggy Island

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)
Jorja Can Burn

Kaido

French For Bread

Black Charm

Damocles

Last

25.0

32.2
26.1
271

26.2
33.0
33.6
32.1
34.2

29.5
259
33.6
33.7
26.9
23.3

30.0
33.8
36.2
32.6
34.0

27.5
30.8
35.4
28.8
28.6

This

24.7
26.1
311
26.0
271
26.3

26.9
33.5
33.8
31.5
34.3

28.8
259
33.4
33.3
271
22.9

30.3
33.0
36.4
32.6
33.5

27.9
30.9
35.5
28.5
28.6

Variance

-1.1
-0.1
0.0

0.7
0.5
0.2
-0.6
0.1

-0.7
0.0
-0.2
-0.4
0.2
-0.4

0.3
-0.8
0.2
0.0
-0.5

0.4
0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.0



MBS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Frankly Maderia 31.7 31.2 -0.5
8 Muddle Puddle 341 33.5 -0.6

Race# 6 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (1)

1 Headwood 29.7 30.2 0.5
2 Straight Blaze 33.9 33.5 -0.4
3 Tysons Town 29.7 29.9 0.2
4 Jack's Knight 30.7 30.2 -0.5
6 Patched 33.2 33.2 0.0
7 Aston Marlon 36.5 36.6 0.1
8 Impress Raja 22.8 22.7 -0.1

Race# 7 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Team Staffing 31.5 31.5 0.0
2 Knight Show 33.0 33.2 0.2
3 Harry Kool 30.2 29.8 -0.4
4 Enthusiastic 30.7 30.9 0.2
6 Love And Rain 28.0 27.5 -0.5
7 For Five Seconds 251 251 0.0
8 Helmet Giblet 30.7 30.8 0.1

Race# 8 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (3)

1 Sebastyan Prince 31.2 314 0.2
2 American Mustard 30.0 29.9 -0.1
3 Chop 32.0 32.1 0.1
4 Just Buffy 27.4 27.0 -0.4
5 Wild Luna 26.9 26.7 -0.2
6 Impeached 37.2 36.5 -0.7
7 Spring Zoe 28.0 28.0 0.0
8 Bourne Brett 32.7 32.9 0.2

Race# 9 Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/350/Bitch

1 Aston Value 294 29.5 0.1
2 Land Of Promise 27.7 27.7 0.0
4 Funambulist 25.1 25.2 0.1
6 Shim Cam 30.3 30.5 0.2
8 I'M Gifted Too 27.3 27.4 0.1
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MBS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

Box Greyhound Last
Race# 10 Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350

1 Cut The Line 35.0
2 Brindle Martini 31.1
4 Rev Up Rob 35.3
6 Influencer 34.8
8 Fly For Trix 30.6
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This

34.2
30.7
34.3
35.0
30.3

Variance

-0.8
-0.4
-1.0
0.2

-0.3

3/3



